
Handicap Grand Total

Senior Women's Singles - Handicap

 Code Rank Name                                                         City and State                 Actual

2024 As of  Nov 24, 2024 11:55 PMTNBA Southern Regional

143 764CAROL PHILLIPS1 JACKSON, MSS- 2013 621
340 736DEBORAH SINGLETON2 SHREVEPORT, LAS- 2007 396
124 725SHUANA FLETCHER3 JACKSON, MSS- 2009 601
229 712WILLIE MAE JOYNER4 SHREVEPORT, LAS- 2006 483
153 706STEVELYN LEVIGNE5 HOUSTON, TXS- 2032 553
162 705SARAH J. THOMAS6 NEW ORLEANS, LAS- 2017 543
99 702LETITIA THOMPSON7 SHREVEPORT, LAS- 2006 603
83 698VERITAS PATTERSON8 BIRMINGHAM, ALS- 2035 615

153 696HEATHER SUTHERLAND9 JACKSONVILLE, FLS- 2030 543
51 693SANDRA WHITE10 HOUSTON, TXS- 2041 642

105 692YOLSANDA TAYLOR11 BIRMINGHAM, ALS- 2037 587
56 691BRIDGETT JOHNSON12 BIRMINGHAM, ALS- 2035 635

170 682CANDECE HANSON13 ROWLETT, TXS- 2002 512
59 682TERESA MCQUEEN14 HOUSTON, TXS- 2041 623

145 679MILDRED NELSON15 JACKSON, MSS- 2010 534
94 679SNOW JONES16 BIRMINGHAM, ALS- 2036 585
94 676DEBBIE WALLER17 JACKSONVILLE, FLS- 2043 582
99 674BELINDA MATTHEWS18 LAKE CHARLES, LAS- 2024 575

148 674FAITH NEALON19 LAKE CHARLES, LAS- 2024 526
245 673VERNA FAUST20 COLUMBIA, SCS- 2020 428
116 672DEBORAH CALDWELL21 JACKSONVILLE, FLS- 2043 556
167 667BRIDGET WILSON22 NEW ORLEANS, LAS- 2016 500
102 664TALORIA COLLINS23 HOUSTON, TXS- 2027 562
89 663CYNTHIA EDWARDS24 HOUSTON, TXS- 2032 574

245 661PHYLLIS MASON25 SHREVEPORT, LAS- 2008 416
81 658GINA D. BROWN26 HOUSTON, TXS- 2042 577
72 656MARCIA QUALLS27 HOUSTON, TXS- 2005 584

189 655SHERRY PATRICK28 ROWLETT, TXS- 2002 466
205 655ANNETTE BAPTISTE29 NEW ORLEANS, LAS- 2015 450
210 655MARGARET EBRON30 MEMPHIS, TNS- 2034 445
140 654MARSHA BELLINGER31 HOUSTON, TXS- 2027 514
259 652JOAN COATS32 NEW ORLEANS, LAS- 2015 393
278 651PENNI CAMPBELL33 SHREVEPORT, LAS- 2007 373
189 651PATRICIA HEBERT34 NEW ORLEANS, LAS- 2017 462
270 651ELDORA TROSCLAIR35 HOUMA, LAS- 2019 381
89 650VALENCIA TRAMBLE36 HOUSTON, TXS- 2005 561

189 648DANA PATTEN37 MEMPHIS, TNS- 2025 459
167 647ANGELA A. CANDIS-WILFALK38 SPRING, TXS- 2039 480
105 646JULIANA WILLIAMS39 HOUSTON, TXS- 2042 541
183 641MARIE GOODRUM40 WARNER ROBINS, GAS- 2028 458
132 641PATRICIA D. BROWN41 JACKSONVILLE, FLS- 2030 509
135 640RAMONA SMITH42 ORLANDO, FLS- 2029 505
232 633CONNIE V. JOHNSON43 HOUMA, LAS- 2019 401
162 631NICHELLE MEADOWS44 MIAMI, FLS- 2004 469
202 628WILMA SANDERSON-MILES45 MEMPHIS, TNS- 2025 426
172 627SHARON M. LOVE46 SPRING, TXS- 2039 455
113 625RITA JOHNSON47 BIRMINGHAM, ALS- 2037 512
140 623TIWANA SMITH48 MEMPHIS, TNS- 2033 483
78 621DEBORAH PARKER49 ATLANTA, GAS- 2014 543

216 620ALYSA D. IRVING50 SHREVEPORT, LAS- 2008 404
251 620ALZELIA STEPHENS51 LAKE CHARLES, LAS- 2023 369
170 619HAZEL MARSHA QUESTELL52 ORLANDO, flS- 2001 449
210 617MARIE LECOMPTE53 LAKE CHARLES, LAS- 2021 407
153 617SYRETHEAL SUTTLES54 LAKE CHARLES, LAS- 2022 464
156 614ALICE NEWMAN55 JACKSONVILLE, FLS- 2012 458
116 613BEVERLY HOUSTON56 PROSPER, TXS- 2044 497
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Handicap Grand Total

Senior Women's Singles - Handicap

 Code Rank Name                                                         City and State                 Actual

2024 As of  Nov 24, 2024 11:55 PMTNBA Southern Regional

126 608EUNICE DILLARD57 JACKSON, MSS- 2009 482
186 606PATRICIA FIELDS58 MEMPHIS, TNS- 2033 420
126 604TANYA RUSSELL59 JACKSON, MSS- 2011 478
164 602BRUNILDA ROSARIO60 ORLANDO, FLS- 2029 438
162 600IVA GREENE61 WARNER ROBINS, GAS- 2028 438
83 599STARR WASHINGTON62 PROSPER, TXS- 2044 516

180 598VELMA GILLESPIE63 MEMPHIS, TNS- 2026 418
129 596ARDELL ARCENEAUX64 NEW ORLEANS, LAS- 2016 467
89 594STEPHANIE WATTS65 AUSTIN, TXS- 2018 505

113 592VIKKI PURDY66 MIAMI, FLS- 2004 479
137 590DEIRDRE STERLING67 MIAMI, FLS- 2003 453
194 590EULA CEASAR68 LAKE CHARLES, LAS- 2023 396
167 582STEPHANIE SIBLEY69 MEMPHIS, TNS- 2026 415
86 578DELORISE ROGERS70 JACKSON, MSS- 2013 492

156 576PAMELA SMITH71 BIRMINGHAM, ALS- 2036 420
121 573SUSAN JOHNSON72 ORLANDO, flS- 2001 452
59 573JOHANNA LA ROSA73 MIAMI, FLS- 2003 514

191 564DONNA LEJEUNE74 LAKE CHARLES, LAS- 2021 373
121 561PAMELA PLEASANT75 JACKSON, MSS- 2011 440
126 558CARLINE CHUKWULOBE76 COLUMBIA, SCS- 2020 432
135 549BRIDGETTE DEVAUGHN77 JACKSONVILLE, FLS- 2012 414
91 549BARBARALETTE DAVIS78 MEMPHIS, TNS- 2034 458

151 542BRENDA F. MARTIN79 LAKE CHARLES, LAS- 2022 391
75 535CHRISTINA WHETSEL80 ATLANTA, GAS- 2014 460

218 512DOROTHY BROWN81 JACKSON, MSS- 2010 294
105 474SHARON BROWN82 AUSTIN, TXS- 2018 369
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2024

Handicap Grand Total

Senior Women's Doubles - Handicap

 Code Rank Names                                                         City and State                 Actual

As of  Nov 24, 2024 11:55 PMTNBA Southern Regional

461 1436P MASON-A IRVING1 SHREVEPORT, LAS- 2008 975
229 1408C PHILLIPS-D ROGERS2 JACKSON, MSS- 2013 1179
329 1392W JOYNER-L THOMPSON3 SHREVEPORT, LAS- 2006 1063
502 1382E TROSCLAIR-C JOHNSON4 HOUMA, LAS- 2019 880
140 1381V PATTERSON-B JOHNSON5 BIRMINGHAM, ALS- 2035 1241
351 1357P HEBERT-S THOMAS6 NEW ORLEANS, LAS- 2017 1006
162 1354V TRAMBLE-M QUALLS7 HOUSTON, TXS- 2005 1192
291 1349A NEWMAN-B DEVAUGHN8 JACKSONVILLE, FLS- 2012 1058
372 1348C CHUKWULOBE-V FAUST9 COLUMBIA, SCS- 2020 976
186 1341J WILLIAMS-G BROWN10 HOUSTON, TXS- 2042 1155
210 1333D CALDWELL-D WALLER11 JACKSONVILLE, FLS- 2043 1123
359 1329S PATRICK-C HANSON12 ROWLETT, TXS- 2002 970
618 1329P CAMPBELL-D SINGLETON13 SHREVEPORT, LAS- 2007 711
340 1326A CANDIS-WILFALK-S LOVE14 SPRING, TXS- 2039 986
286 1316H SUTHERLAND-P BROWN15 JACKSONVILLE, FLS- 2030 1030
248 1308T RUSSELL-P PLEASANT16 JACKSON, MSS- 2011 1060
326 1307P FIELDS-T SMITH17 MEMPHIS, TNS- 2033 981
445 1303E CEASAR-A STEPHENS18 LAKE CHARLES, LAS- 2023 858
345 1296M GOODRUM-I GREENE19 WARNER ROBINS, GAS- 2028 951
197 1292D STERLING-J LA ROSA20 MIAMI, FLS- 2003 1095
248 1284F NEALON-B MATTHEWS21 LAKE CHARLES, LAS- 2024 1036
391 1278D PATTEN-W SANDERSON-MILES22 MEMPHIS, TNS- 2025 887
251 1275S FLETCHER-E DILLARD23 JACKSON, MSS- 2009 1024
251 1263P SMITH-S JONES24 BIRMINGHAM, ALS- 2036 1012
299 1260R SMITH-B ROSARIO25 ORLANDO, FLS- 2029 961
243 1260S LEVIGNE-C EDWARDS26 HOUSTON, TXS- 2032 1017
218 1257R JOHNSON-Y TAYLOR27 BIRMINGHAM, ALS- 2037 1039
297 1250A ARCENEAUX-B WILSON28 NEW ORLEANS, LAS- 2016 953
110 1245T MCQUEEN-S WHITE29 HOUSTON, TXS- 2041 1135
243 1243M BELLINGER-T COLLINS30 HOUSTON, TXS- 2027 1000
275 1242N MEADOWS-V PURDY31 MIAMI, FLS- 2004 967
402 1242M LECOMPTE-D LEJEUNE32 LAKE CHARLES, LAS- 2021 840
302 1229B DAVIS-M EBRON33 MEMPHIS, TNS- 2034 927
364 1219D BROWN-M NELSON34 JACKSON, MSS- 2010 855
464 1192J COATS-A BAPTISTE35 NEW ORLEANS, LAS- 2015 728
291 1176H QUESTELL-S JOHNSON36 ORLANDO, flS- 2001 885
305 1175B MARTIN-S SUTTLES37 LAKE CHARLES, LAS- 2022 870
199 1131B HOUSTON-S WASHINGTON38 PROSPER, TXS- 2044 932
348 1130V GILLESPIE-S SIBLEY39 MEMPHIS, TNS- 2026 782
153 1102D PARKER-C WHETSEL40 ATLANTA, GAS- 2014 949
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